APOORVA PUBLIC SCHOOL, M.VADIPATTI.
ACADEMIC YEAR 2024 — 2025

JUNE
Date Day Academic Plan
1.6.2024 Sat
2.6.2024 Sun | Holiday
3.6.2024 | Mon
4.6.2024 Tue
5.6.2024 | Wed
6.6.2024 | Thu
7.6.2024 .| Fri
8.6.2024 Sat

9.6.2024 Sun | Holiday

10.6.2024 | Mon | REOPENING BRIDGE COURSE

11.6.2024 | Tue

12:6.2024 | Wed

13.6.2024 | Thu

14.6.2024 | Fri

15.6.2024 | Sat | REOPENING BRIDGE COURSE ENDS

16.6.2024 | Sun | Holiday

17.6.2024 | Mon | Bakrid - Holiday

18.6.2024 | Tue

19.6.2024 | Wed

20.6.2024 | Thu

21.6.2024 | Fri

22.6.2024 | Sat

23.6.2024 | Sun | Holiday

24.6.2024 | Mon

25.6.2024 | Tue

26.6.2024 | Wed

27.6.2024 | Thu | Un-cooked food day

28.6.2024 | Fri

29.6.2024 | Sat

30.6.2024 | Sun | Holiday ’
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JULY
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Date Day Academic Plan
172004 | Mon
2.7.2024 Tue
3.7.2024. | Wed | Periodic Assessment-I portions due date(40 marks)
4.7.2024 Thu
5.7.2024 Fri
6.7.2024 Sat | Holiday (PTM -I)
7.7.2024 Sun | Holiday
8.7.2024 | Mon
9.7.2024 | Tue
10.7.2024 | Wed
11.7.2024 | Thu
12.7.2024 Fri
13.7.2024 Sat | Competition (Academics)
14.7.2024 | Sun | Holiday
15.7.2024 | Mon
16.7.2024 | Tue
17.7.2024 | Wed | Moharam - Holiday
18.7.2024 | Thu
19.7.2024 Fri
20.7.2024 | Sat | Periodic Assessment-I begins ™
21.7.2024 | Sun | Holiday
22.7.2024 | Mon
23.7.2024 | Tue S
24.7.2024 | Wed (
25.7.2024 | Thu | Un-cooked food day
26.7.2024 Fri
27.7.2024 | Sat .| Periodic Assessment-I ends
28.7.2024 | Sun | Holiday
29.7.2024 | Mon
30.7.2024 | Tue
31.7.2024 | Wed N
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AUGUST

Date Day

Academic Plan

1.8.2024 Thu | Periodic Assessment-I answer sheet submission

2.8.2024 Fri

Field Trip-1 (VI-IX)

3.8.2024 Sat | Aadi Perukku Holiday

4.8.2024 Sun

Holiday

5.8.2024 Mon

6.8.2024 Tue
7.8.2024 Wed
8.8.2024 Thu
9.8.2024 Fri

10.8.2024 Sat

Field Trip-I (I-V)

11.8.2024 | Sun

Holiday

12.8.2024 | Mon

13.8.2024 | Tue

14.8.2024 | Wed

15.8.2024 | Thu

Independence day - Holiday

16.8.2024 Fri

17.8.2024 Sat

Independence day- Competitions

18.8.2024 Sun

Holiday

19.8.2024 | Mon

20.8.2024 Tue

21.8.2024 | Wed

22.8.2024 | Thu

Un-cooked food day

23.8.2024 Fri

24.8.2024 Sat

25.8.2024 | Sun

Holiday

26.8.2024 Mon

Krishna Jayanthi - Holiday

27.8.2024 | Tue

28.8.2024 | Wed

29.8.2024 | Thu

30.8.2024 Fri

31.8.2024 Sat
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SEPTEMBER
Date Day Academic Plan
1.9.2024 Sun | Holiday
2.9.2024 | Mon
3.9.2024 Tue
4.9.2024 | Wed
5.9.2024 Thu | Teachers day celebrations (Student’s Roll play)
6.9.2024 Fri | Vinayagar Chathurthi celebrations
7.9.2024 Sat | Vinayagar Chathurthi - Holiday
8.9.2024 Sun | Holiday
9.9.2024 Mon
10.9.2024 | Tue
11.9.2024 | Wed
12.9.2024 | Thu | Periodic —II Revision
13.9.2024 Fri | Periodic —II Revision
1492024 | Sat | DETIOUICHASSESSMCRESIDDERNS
15.9.2024 Sun | Holiday
16.9.2024 | Mon | Miladi — Nabi - Holiday
17.9.2024 | Tue
18.9.2024 | Wed N
19.9.2024 | Thu (
20.9.2024 Fri
21.9.2024 Sat
22.9.2024 | Sun | Holiday
23.9.2024 | Mon | PEFiOUICIASSesSmentIlenas
24.9.2024 | Tue |I TERM HOLIDAYS BEGINS
25.9.2024 | Wed
26.9.2024 | Thu
27.9.2024 Fri
28.9.2024 Sat
29.9.2024 | Sun | Holiday
30.9.2024 | Mon
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OCTOBER

Date Day Academic Plan

1.10.2024 | Tue |I TERM HOLIDAYS

2.10.2024 | Wed | Gandhi Jayanthi - Holiday

3.10.2024 | Thu

4.10.2024 Fri

5.10.2024 Sat

6.10.2024 Sun | Holiday

7.10.2024 | Mon

8.10.2024 | Tue

0.10.2024 | Wed

10.10.2024 | Thu

11.10.2024 | Fri | Ayutha Pooja - Holiday

12.10.2024 | Sat | Vijaya Dasami - Holiday

13.10.2024 | Sun | Holiday

14.10.2024 | Mon

15.10.2024 | Tue

16.10.2024 | Wed

17.10.2024 | Thu | Uncooked food day

18.10.2024 | Fri

19.10.2024 | Sat | PTM-II

20.10.2024 | Sun | Holiday

21.10.2024 | Mon

22.10.2024 | Tue

23.10.2024 | Wed

24.10.2024 | Thu

25.10.2024 | Fri

26.10.2024 | Sat

27.10.2024 | Sun | Holiday

28.10.2024 | Mon

29.10.2024 | Tue

30.10.2024 | Wed | Diwali-Celebration

31.10.2024 | Thu | Diwali - Holiday
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NOVEMBER

Date Day Academic Plan
1.11.2024 Fri | Diwali - Holiday
2.11.2024 Sat | Diwali - Holiday
3.11.2024 Sun | Holiday
4.11.2024 | Mon
5.11.2024 | Tue | Periodic Assessment-III begins e
6.11.2024 | Wed
7.11.2024 | Thu
8.11.2024 Fri
9.11.2024 Sat
10.11.2024 | Sun | Holiday
11.11.2024 | Mon
12.11.2024 | Tue | Periodic Assessment-III ends
13.11.2024 | Wed
14.11.2024 | Thu | Children’s day Celebrations
15.11.2024 | Fri
16.11.2024 | Sat | FIELD TRIP(VI-IX)
17.11.2024 | Sun | Holiday
18.11.2024 | Mon
19.11.2024 | Tue
20.11.2024 | Wed
21.11.2024 | Thu | Uncooked food day
22.11.2024 | Fri
23.11.2024 | Sat | Field Trip-1I (I-V)
24.11.2024 | Sun | Holiday
25.11.2024 | Mon
26.11.2024 | Tue
27.11.2024 | Wed
28.11.2024 | Thu
29.11.2024 | Fri
30.11.2024 | Sat | Maths Exhibition
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DECEMBER

Date Day Academic Plan
1.12.2024 Sun | Holiday
2.12.2024 Mon
3.12.2024 Tue
4.12.2024 Wed
5.12.2024 Thu
6.12.2024 Fri
7.12.2024 Sat
8.12.2024 Sun | Holiday
9.12.2024 Mon
10.12.2024 | Tue
11.12.2024 | Wed
12.12.2024 | Thu
13.12.2024 Fri
14.12.2024 Sat | Revision
15.12.2024 | Sun | Holiday
16.12.2024 | Mon | Revision
17.12.2024 Tue | Periodic Assessment-1V begins e
18.12.2024 | Wed
19.12.2024 | Thu | Uncooked food day
20.12.2024 Fri N
21.12.2024 | Sat 4
22.12.2024 | Sun | Holiday
23.12.2024 | Mon

24.12.2024 Tue

Christmas Celebration/PA-IV Ends

25.12.2024 | Wed

Christmas Holiday/ Il TERM HOLIDAY

26.12.2024 | Thu

27.12.2024 Fri

28.12.2024 Sat

29.12.2024 Sun

Holiday

30.12.2024 | Mon

31.12.2024 Tue
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JANUARY
Date Day Academic Plan
1.1.2025 Wed | New Year - Holiday
2.1.2025 Thu
3.1.2025 Fri | Report card submission
4.1.2025 Sat
5.1.2025 Sun | Holiday
6.1.2025 Mon
7.1.2025 Tue
8.1.2025 Wed
9.1.2025 Thu
10.1.2025 Fri
11.1.2025 Sat
12.1.2025 Sun | Holiday
13.1.2025 | Mon | Pongal celebration (Afternoon)
14.1.2025 Tue | Pongal - Holiday
15.1.2025 | Wed | Thiruvalluvar day — Holiday
16.1.2025 Thu | Uzhavar Thirunal - Holiday
17.1.2025 Fri
18.1.2025 Sat
19.1.2025 Sun | Holiday
20.1.2025 Mon
21.1.2025 Tue
22.1.2025 Wed
23.1.2025 | Thu | Uncooked Food day
24.1.2025 Fri
25.1.2025 Sat | Sports day
26.1.2025 Sun | Republic Day - Holiday
27.1.2025 Mon
28.1.2025 Tue
29.1.2025 Wed
30.1.2025 Thu
31.1.2025 Fri
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FEBRUARY

Date Day Academic Plan
1.2.2025 Sat | Field Trip-11I (I-V)
2.2.2025 Sun | Holiday
3.2.2025 Mon
4.2.2025 Tue
5.2.2025 Wed
6.2.2025 Thu
722025 Fri
8.2.2025 Sat
9.2.2025 Sun | Holiday
10.2.2025 Mon | Periodic
11.2.2025 Tue | Science Exhibition
12.2.2025 Wed
13.2.2025 Thu
14.2.2025 Fri
15.2.2025 Sat | Periodic -V BEGINS (I-IX Objective type)
16.2.2025 Sun | Holiday
17.2.2025 Mon

18.2.2025 Tue N
19.2.2025 | Wed :
20.2.2025 | Thu

21.2.2025 Fri A

22.2.2025 Sat | Fire Camp / Periodic -V ends i

23.2.2025 Sun | Holiday
24.2.2025 Mon
25.2.2025 Tue
26.2.2025 Wed
27.2.2025 Thu
28.2.2025 Fri

29.2.2025 Sat | Special TT
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MARCH

Date Day Academic Plan

1.3.2025 Sat

2.3.2025 Sun | Holiday

3.3.2025 Mon

4.3.2025 Tue

5.3.2025 Wed

6.3.2025 Thu

7.3.2025 Fri

8.3.2025 Sat

9.3.2025 Sun | Holiday

10.3.2025 Mon

11.3.2025 Tue

12.3.2025 Wed

13.3.2025 Thu

14.3.2025 Fri

15.3.2025 | Sat | Holiday

16.3.2025 Sun | Holiday

17.3.2025 Mon

18.3.2025 Tue

19.3.2025 | Wed

20.3.2025 Thu

21.3.2025 Fri

22.3.2025 Sat | Annual examination Starts

23.3.2025 Sun | Holiday

24.3.2025 | Mon

25.3.2025 Tue

~f

26.3.2025 | Wed

27.3.2025 Thu

28.3.2025 Fri

29.3.2025 Sat Annual examination Ends W,

30.3.2025 Sun | Telugu New Year - Holiday

31.3.2025 Mon | Ramzan - Holiday
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